Spark

November 8-10, 2024
Theme: Camo and Crowns

Friday, November 8

7:30 pm Registration —

9:00 pm Orientation, Get Acquainted Activities

9:15 pm Adult Chaperone Orientation — Cafeteria

10:15 pm Vespers/ Reflections

10:30 pm In Dorms

Saturday, November 9

7:30 am Flag Ceremony followed by Breakfast - Premeal
8:30 am General Assembly — Auditorium

MORNING LEADERSHIP INITIATIVES:
Food & Nutrition - Cafeteria

e Teamwork - Game Room
e Storytelling/Public Speaking - Moore
e Trust - Auditorium
e First Impressions - Patio
9:00 am Leadership Initiatives
1. GREEN Food & Nutrition - Cafeteria
2. BLUE Teamwork - Game room
3. ORANGE Storytelling/Public Speaking - Moore
4. YELLOW Trust - Auditorium
5. RED First Impressions - Patio
9:40 am Leadership Initiatives
1. RED Food & Nutrition - Cafeteria
2. GREEN Teamwork - Game room
3. BLUE Storytelling/Public Speaking - Moore
4. ORANGE Trust - Auditorium
5. YELLOW First Impressions - Patio

Dorm 2A Flags / 6B KP



10:20 am

11:00 am

11:40 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:45 pm

4:45 pm

5:45 pm

7:00 pm
10:15 pm

10:45 pm

Leadership Initiatives
1. YELLOW Food & Nutrition - Cafeteria
RED Teamwork - Game room
GREEN Storytelling/Public Speaking - Moore
BLUE Trust - Auditorium
ORANGE First Impressions - Patio

wbkwbd

Leadership Initiatives

1. ORANGE Food & Nutrition - Cafeteria
YELLOW Teamwork - Game room
RED Storytelling/Public Speaking - Moore
GREEN Trust - Auditorium
BLUE First Impressions - Patio

wbk v

Leadership Initiatives
1. BLUE Food & Nutrition - Cafeteria
ORANGE Teamwork - Game room
YELLOW Storytelling/Public Speaking - Moore
RED Trust - Auditorium
GREEN First Impressions - Patio

wk v

Lunch — Premeal

Juniors (3rd - 5th Graders) - Introduction to Teamwork
Intermediates (6th - 8th Graders) - Communication Skills

Outside Activities

Dance Workshop - Auditorium
Community Service - Kitchen

GROUP ACTIVITY - Auditorium

Flag lowering

Dinner — Premeal

Change for the dance

Costume Party & Dance - “Camo and Crown” themed

Vespers

In Dorms

Dorm 1B KP

Dorm 7B Flags / 9A KP



Sunday, November 10

7:30 am Flag Ceremony followed by Breakfast - Premeal Flags 10A /3A KP
Pack and clean Dorms

9:00 am Wrap Up & Awards

9:30 am Adjourn, have a safe trip home!



