Spark

November 8-10, 2024

Theme: Camo and Crowns

Friday, November 8

7:30 pm Registration –

9:00 pm Orientation, Get Acquainted Activities

9:15 pm Adult Chaperone Orientation – Cafeteria

10:15 pm Vespers/ Reflections

10:30 pm In Dorms

Saturday, November 9

7:30 am Flag Ceremony followed by Breakfast - Premeal Dorm 2A Flags / 6B KP

8:30 am General Assembly – Auditorium

MORNING LEADERSHIP INITIATIVES:

- Food & Nutrition Cafeteria
- Teamwork Game Room
- Storytelling/Public Speaking Moore
- Trust Auditorium
- First Impressions Patio

9:00 am Leadership Initiatives

- 1. GREEN Food & Nutrition Cafeteria
- 2. BLUE Teamwork Game room
- 3. ORANGE Storytelling/Public Speaking Moore
- 4. YELLOW Trust Auditorium
- 5. RED First Impressions Patio

9:40 am **Leadership Initiatives**

- 1. RED Food & Nutrition Cafeteria
- 2. GREEN Teamwork Game room
- 3. BLUE Storytelling/Public Speaking Moore
- 4. ORANGE Trust Auditorium
- 5. YELLOW First Impressions Patio

10:20 am	Leadership Initiatives	
	1. YELLOW Food & Nutrition - Cafeteria	
	2. RED Teamwork - Game room	
	3. GREEN Storytelling/Public Speaking - Moore	
	4. BLUE Trust - Auditorium	
	5. ORANGE First Impressions - Patio	
11:00 am	Leadership Initiatives	
	1. ORANGE Food & Nutrition - Cafeteria	
	2. YELLOW Teamwork - Game room	
	3. RED Storytelling/Public Speaking - Moore	
	4. GREEN Trust - Auditorium	
	5. BLUE First Impressions - Patio	
	•	
11:40 am	Leadership Initiatives	
	1. BLUE Food & Nutrition - Cafeteria	
	2. ORANGE Teamwork - Game room	
	3. YELLOW Storytelling/Public Speaking - Moore	
	4. RED Trust - Auditorium	
	5. GREEN First Impressions - Patio	
12:00 pm	Lunch – Premeal	Dorm 1B KP
1:00 pm	Juniors (3rd - 5th Graders) - Introduction to Teamwork	
	Intermediates (6th - 8th Graders) - Communication Skills	
2:00 pm	Outside Activities	
3:45 pm	Dance Workshop - Auditorium	
	Community Service - Kitchen	
4:45 pm	GROUP ACTIVITY - Auditorium	
5:45 pm	Flag lowering	Dorm 7B Flags / 9A KP
	Dinner – Premeal	
	Change for the dance	
7:00 pm	Costume Party & Dance - "Camo and Crown" themed	
10:15 pm	Vespers	
10:45 pm	In Dorms	

Sunday, November 10

7:30 am Flag Ceremony followed by Breakfast - Premeal Flags 10A / 3A KP

Pack and clean Dorms

9:00 am Wrap Up & Awards

9:30 am Adjourn, have a safe trip home!